Multifamily Residential BnB/Rental
Secure and manage what's most important
to you. Patented PIN Genie® keypad and 3D
biometric fingerprint provides convenient
and secure access with an easy to install
deadbolt smart lock. • Front doors
• Home office
• Back doors

Download door
drilling template
Ordering information
Certifications /Warranty
Certification¹
Warranty³
Lifetime 24/7 Technical Support
2/5 -year Limited Mechanical & Finish
2 -year Limited Electronics
Specifications
 Lockly - 676 Transfer Rd., St. Paul MN 55114 U.S.A - For more information, please visit: www.locklyPro.com
Deadbolt
1 Edition
PGD7S             PIN Genie 7S (Retail)⁵
PGD728F         Lockly Secure Plus (Retail)
PGD728W       Lockly Secure Pro (Retail)
PGD728WPU¹   Lockly Guard Deadbolt
                          (UL Version)
PGD728ZPU¹    Lockly Guard Deadbolt
                         (UL & Z-Wave Version)
PGD728FZPU¹  Lockly Guard Deadbolt
                       (Fingerprint UL & Z-Wave Version)
3  Finish
SS                    Satin Nickel
MB                   Matte Black